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Heritage®

SA L E S  R E P R E S E N TAT I V E S

CORPORATE ACCOUNTS
VP - SALES Butterfield, Chris chris.butterfield@novolex.com  513-252-7253

Dir. Corp. Accts. Eddy, Wayne wayne.eddy@novolex.com 860-961-4455 

Corp. Accts. MGR Arbore, Laura laura.arbore@novolex.com 443-744-6757

VP - Natl. Accts. Miller, Sam sam.miller@novolex.com 817-781-2790

Dir. Food Service Kujak, Kim kim.kujak@novolex.com 859-466-0621

MGR, Healthcare Davis, Jody jody.davis@novolex.com 214-415-0613

Dir. Natl. Accts. Efnor, Jennifer jennifer.efnor@novolex.com 443-610-6830

Dir. Natl. Accts. Thompson, Chris chris.thompson@novolex.com 610-220-0363

Dir. Natl. Accts. Turner, Vance vance.turner@novolex.com 336-414-0230

Dir. Natl. Accts. Wurmlinger, John john.wurmlinger@novolex.com 858-243-2782

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

VP - SALES McCarville, Brian brian.mccarville@novolex.com 949-525-0322

Reg. Manager VanRyswyk, Chuck chuck.vanryswyk@novolex.com 480-226-7917

 Clarkson, Ali ali.clarkson@novolex.com 206-856-0053

Hartman, Cathy cathy.hartman@novolex.com 623-217-7381

Herron, Andrew Andrew.Herron@novolex.com 253-670-5814

Willis, Katie katie.willis@novolex.com 253-951-5338

Ward, Jeremy jeremy.ward@novolex.com 949-550-5453

WEST

VP - SALES McKelvey, Scott scott.mckelvey@novolex.com 714-454-8932

Reg. Manager Pfeiffer, Dan dan.pfeiffer@novolex.com 815-557-1911

Reg. Manager Ricks, Don don.ricks@novolex.com 713-540-2540

Boals, Wesley wesley.boals@novolex.com 612-868-8817

Ostmeyer, Jerry jerry.ostmeyer@novolex.com 214 236 0076

Pearce, Darcus Darcus.Pearce@novolex.com 405-923-9101

Schreiber, Jason jason.schreiber@novolex.com 920-268-8829

CENTRAL

VP - SALES Wells, Ted ted.wells@novolex.com 484-885-0956

Bernhardt, Lee lee.berndardt@novolex.com 848-886-5894

Bush, Pat patrick.bush@novolex.com 716-912-1288

Campbell, Ed ed.campbell@novolex.com 513-218-7812

McDonnell, Brian Brian.McDonnell@novolex.com 443-618-5386

Randall, Roger Roger.Randall@novolex.com 203-249-9304

NORTHEAST

VP - SALES Brewer, Brian brian.brewer@novolex.com 865-335-2644

Reg. Manager Seidl, Dale dale.seidl@novolex.com 864-616-4885

Campbell, Jim jim.campbell@novolex.com 404-314-8004

Lubitz, Louis Louis.Lubitz@novolex.com 470-599-7228

Warren, Monica Monica.Warren@novolex.com 865-364-2503

Youngblood, Tim tim.youngblood@novolex.com 919-753-8384

SOUTHEAST


